" OR_10° FOUNDATION WALLS WITH 28" / 2710 FLOOR {0BC 9.306) - 2451 SF.
X X .
207x6" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. EEfgﬁ ’:ﬁ ‘éggﬁﬁ:gl%ftg AFRL&%R JOISTS @ 12" 0.C. ' :
24"@" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. : UNINSULATED OPENINGS (per 08C. SB-12,3.1.1(7 AREA_CALCULATIONS "
: PROVIDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 50"-70", SN LA ED JIEND ) 25 2
FOUNDATION_ WALLS WITH ENGINEERED JOISTS OVER 16’ SPANS 0 ROV 11 BB 2 e ————
24'x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 70", o I AR ST OPENNG ST FERCaniocE GROUND FLOOR AREA 1132 SF
FODDINGS_ON_ENGINEERED FILL FRONT 731.85 s? 100 25§f 1370 % SECOND FLOOR AREA 1319 SF
247x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING. NOTE; ROOF FRAMING -0 o - -F. . TOTAL FLOOR AREA 2451 SF
BELOW EXTERIOR WALLS. REFER TO ROCF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL ' LEFT SIDZ 1007.58 S.F.| 18503S.F. [ 18.57 % (227.70 m2)
30™8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING. . .
BELOW PARTY WALLS, _ sg‘?EDFW'NG INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE RIGHI SIDE - 14244 SF. 00SF| 000 % FIRST FLOOR OPEN AREA 0 SF
(REFER TO ENGINEER fILL FOQTING OETAL) : REAR 70385SF.| 12643SF.| 17.96 % SECOND FLOOR OPEN AREA 0 SF
ASSUME THE LARGER FOOTMNG SIZE WHEN TWO CONDITIONS APPLY ) i ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS 40 SF
—_— L SEEm R =55~ | PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER TO * OPENINGS OMTIEG AS PER
ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 p.si.) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY FOR SINGLES OR 9D KPa | FNAL APPROVED GRADING PLAN. . $B-12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.9 SF. 0.0 S.F. ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA +0 SF
FOR ENGINEERED FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. REFER TG ELEVATION FOR LOCATION GROSS FLOOR AREA 2451 SF
PAD FOCTINGS : T0TAL SQ. FT. 258572 SF.|, #11.775F.) 1592 {221.70 m2)
120 KPg, NATME SOH 90 KPq. ENGINFERED FILL SOI NOTE._ENGINCERED FLOOR FRAMING : \a(/ vl yg/% GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE 132 SF
£1 = 4244215 CONCRETE PAD F1 = 45°48"20" CONCRETE PAD REFER TO ENGINZERED FLOOR FLAYOUTS FOR ALL _ TOTAL 5Q. M. 240.225M.| 3825 M| 142 2 GARAGE COVERAGE/AREA 223 oF
Rebigin Pt ENGINEERED FLOOR FRAMING INFORMATION AND
F3 = 3’0“!30‘&12” CONCRErE PAD FJ = 34”!34”!14" CONCRHE PAD . m */ m 1‘1‘ §
F4 = 24"x24°xi2" CONCRETE PAD F4 = 28"x28™x12" CONCRETE PAD _ o (13136 m2)
F5 = 16™16™8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = 18"18"x8” CONCRETE PAD TWO STOREY HEIGHT o 36 m
W Ll _ COVERAGE W/0 PORCH 1355 SF
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) : 125.88 m2
2-26" STUD WALL NARED TOGETHER AND : _ {12538 m2)
w SPACED @ 12%0.c. FULL WEGHT, o/w SOLID
. . BLOCKING @ 40" 0.c. VERTICAL AND 7/16"
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 267, A 10 EXT. FLYWOOD SHEATHING.

POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL IS REQUIRED.

7 " F¥ ]
FAAA AT
‘,‘.{'\;{ h )”l_ix‘:

ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC.

FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa. WITH 5-8% AR ENTRANMENT. 12" L2 L
MOTE: WA HEGHT OF sl FOR THS
BRICK VENEER LINTELS (WL) DETRL (5 160 A0 Jx. SipovTeD
LENGTH OF TRUSS 15 400"
WLl =3-1/2" x 3-1/2" x 1/4'L {90x80x6.0L) + 2-2°B" SPR. No.2
WL2 =4" x 3-1/2" x 5/16"L (100x90x8.0L) ~ + 2-27xB" SPR. No.2
WL3 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/167L {125x90x8.0) + 2-2'x10" SPR. No.2
WL =6" x 3-1/2" x 3/8"L {150x00x10.0} ~ + 2-Z%x12" SPR. No.2 H T,
W5 =6" x 4" x 3/8°L (150x100x10.0L) + 2-212" SPR. No.2 | 27 1/2% 5 /2" TMsERSTRAND (iSL) 1.5
WL6 =5" x 3-1/2° x 5/16°L (125x90x8.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 STUD WAL GLUED & NALED TOGETHER AND
WL7 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L {125Q0:B.0L})  + 3-2°X127 SPR. No.2 [PPACED MAX. @ jD'o.c. FULL HEGHT, o/ SO
WLB =57 x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L {125G0:80L)  + 3-2%10" SPR. No2 | EOKKNE 0 270 oc WML 440 e
WL9 =6" x 4" x 3/8"L (150x100x10.0L) + 3-2%10" SPR. No.2 )
WOOD LINTELS AND BEAMS (WB) |
! FON i B T i ilder r ibiti
WBI =2-2748" (2-38x184) SPR. No.2 A 1;3@\ i %N\ | f%g naire that 2 e subritiod r apprvel
WB2 =3-2"x8" (3-38x184) SPR. No.2 > = ; T e D e aonte
WB3 =2-2"%10" {2-38x235) SPR. No.? 10 L 10 i including Zoning provisions and any provisions
WB4 =3-2"x10" (3-38x235) SPR. No.2 MOTE: siuns HEGTT OF WALL FOR THE Aot & nof reasomerbia i e oy for
WwB5 =2-—2”)t12" 2-38x286) SPR. No.2 OETAL IS 20°=2" AND AAX. SUPPORTED BXamining or appraving site (lotting) plans or
WB6 =3-2"x12" {3-38x286) SPR. No.2 | LENGTH OF TRUSS IS 400" PG Code br permitrmatier or that Sy
WB7 =5_2"x12" 5-38x286 SPR. No.2 house can ba properly built or located on its kb
WB11 =4-2"x10" (4-38x235) SPR. No.2 W0 STOREY HEIGHT L )
WB12 =4-2"12" (4-38x285) SPR. No.2 WAL DETAL B e A tar ooy
LAMINATED VENFER LUMBER (LV) BEAMS 21 1/2'% 5 1/2" TUBERSTAND (131 1.5 Kiiaelnss soproved by the Ciy o
VLA =1-1 3/4°x7 1/4" (1-45x184 [ AR TN r s L R V
vt =2-1 3/4:)(7 1/4: 2—-45x184 BLOCKING @ 80" ac. VERTICAL AND 76"
W2 =3-1 3/4"x7 1/4" {3-45x184 EXT. D58 SHEATHING, :
LI =4-1 3/4"7 1/4" (4—45x184 ' ;
VA =1-1 3/4"x9 1/2" (1-45x240 _ _ '
M4 =2-1 3/4"x9 1/2" (2-45x240 X NNl Mo
M5  =3-1 3/4™x9 1/2" (3-45x240 SR Y
LVSA =4—1 3/4"x9 1/2" (4—45x240 3 3 ;
WBA  =1-1 3/4"x11 7/8" (1-45x300 ‘
M6 =2-1 3/4"x11 7/8" {2-45x300 HOTE: MAXBIE HEIGHT OF WALL FOR TS
W7 =3-1 3/4"%11 7/8" (3-45x300 GETAL 15 215" AWD MAX. SUPPORTED
M8 =2-1 3/4"x14" %2-45;:355) | LENETY OF TRYSS J5 400"
M9  =3-1 3/4"x14" {3—45x356)
LQOSE_STEEL LINTELS (L) ' DOOR SCHEDULE
L1 =3-1/2" x 3=1/2" x 1/4"L (90x90x6 0L} NOS.| WIGTH [HEIGHT | HEIGHT TYPE
L2 =4" x 3-1/2" x 5/18"L (100x90x8.0L 3’ to 9| 10° OR MORE
L3 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16"L {125x90x8.0L CEILING | CEILING
L4 =6" x 3-1/2" x 3/8"L (150x90x10.0L 1 | 2—10"| 6'-8" B8'-Q" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
I5 =6 x 4" x 3/8 E1501100x10.0L} 1a |2-8" [6'-8" | 80"  |INSULATED FRONT DOORS QcT N 4 2017
6 =7" x 4" x 3/8"L (180x100x10.0L 2 |2-8" | 6'—8" g'-Q" WOOD & GLASS DOOR -
3 |2-8" |6'-8" 8'-0" INSULATED £XT. SLAB DOOR
|56 |68 | 53 |Nichion Sa boon | -
- - - LA
6 |2-2" [6-8" | &-0" [INTERIOR SLAB DOOR STRUDET iNC. | H I G H G R O V E 1 1
7 |1-6" | 6'-8" B'—0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR _ :
: ) ’
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: e e e e e s
s I TEQUIETn2! o
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12 3 | CHANGED JOIST DEPTH/ FLOOR HEIGHTS JUN 15/17 oW - . . ) dete deawng ne.
K 2 | REVISED PR CLIZNT COMMENTS. WAY 03/17 [GH § corny ot e et sereig it the oot 0 255 Consumers R Sue 120 |2017-0¢ S — GENERAL NOTES & CH,'::RE,
o __ I [ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVEW. AR, 1 Gl g e b s ot T cunoieti o 1o vt [| ¢ 416.630.2255 1 416.630.4782 § BD.B _- 3/16" = 1'-¢° 16036-HICHGROVE 11 AO
no.| description dote by gno.| description dote by [ Drcwings ore hot 1o be scoled. vo3design.com GRES — HAARCHINENWORAIGY ZHEY | 536,578 Units\ i3 SHCBCVEN HISHIRVE - 1 T\ IEOMHISHSNE T1dwy — Fri - Sep 29 3017 - 'npd a

AN drowiogs. specificotions, Tekted documents dnd design e the copyright propetly of YA DESIGN. Reproduction <f this property in wholte of i port is sirictly probibited without YAS DESIGN's written permission.




PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CCNSTRUCTION
*  REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER 2451 SF .

BASEMENT WALL INSULATION SK1,5K2 OR SK3 PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILT.
L muous ausser ¢ REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4,4A OR 4B TO VERIFY
O 20) CONTINUOL: . PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION. Csti0r

UNINTERRUPTED BY FRAMING

g FURY .

REFER TO_ENGINEERED

FLOOR LAYOUTS FOR
BLOCKING WHERE FLOOR

BASEMENT INSULATION AT '*’? JOISTS ARE PARALLEL TO
STAIR/SUNKEN A.REAS where “ég,‘(ga) . FOUNDATION WAL (TYP) .
FRAMING iS REQ'D. FOR e el g D i I : R & oy T T T e
SUPPORT, . g 1] — - — ] —
-2" (Rt0) CONTINUOUS INSULATION 1 R w{ 2-20M REBARS W™ I [F 1 11 I
(RIGID or SPRAY FOAM) 5 o -4 TOP OF FON. "WAM\ . | T
: 3 AT ; . ¥
Zonar " CHECK FOUNDATION ] | .. EXTEND. BARS 74 T
2°%4" @ 1670.c. w/ R12 BATT e 19'—g" ; l 12 n
INSULATION. WALL FOR OH.  p e o . b | 4=
~EXTEND EXTERIOR WALL FOOTING T0 . GARAGE. DOOR g q
SUPPORT 2°x4” WALL WHERE LOAD i | g - S
x Lif s e ] ew i b
BEARNG. 2 AN\ H1E| UNEXCAVATED L 15 > u
) (REMOVE TOP SOIL ONLYY T E:y yd 257 ENG._JOSST —
; = = FER JOIST MANUF;
NN T o o s N
6= F Re0oGE— Foopamo e i
gzt g WML.J.L FORN - [ LAUNDRY {~1R MAK) & .
t & Bk EE A J3qio - e q7 R
Ty Ao Sy T w0l A
0 J ik ; '-;j Jro 1557 Fl 12’4 4
. T - ¥ cEF T —F o~
= . lj w AR K 1 ] L
3-4 ‘@ - * 2 - e —$ | it it
3 i AN 2 LA TEEGIDINE St
. °F @ S ok 3~4 A R E R
] 10: _53 % ‘5;- il ™ ‘3-_7- COD’ \LL'. 12;_7- !J._ - (/éa N | ; -
] T : MR = T
*— 7 - — T RISz s mp e e ST o 3 8 OPT. 3PG Yy,
'._ ., §ﬂi— = . © ‘:- 1 RO¥ C.8, ?:?ng ; g UNFIN’SHED [ ROUGH-IN "u:I | .
Tl 2 Mg o suawe| S . e ey H &
AR d r_il_#/ oo Y, BASEMENT ® s | I NN E
o i — — t J Ne— i 1
w l L‘J o w8 o) é —0— | T | N I
L e LRI et |0 o S kbt Colr (e
% ’ Ll Z 1 es5mw oSt =—1- S : . & v
< n Ly hid ] o [~ e i ——— e
0 n Y @ PER JOIST MANUF, 4 o i hl + < 1
© - § . ~ - bl %] 2 ®
g‘;;h@? i gy Z 9.5 EHG_JOIST. £ % J
i P FULL “ § FER JOIST MANUF, : ™
: ] HEIGHT 3 A
INSUL |- I
‘ L §’@5_E £ 9.5 ENG._JOIST i
VENT SLEEVE : | 3 . E PER JOIST MM,
W/ INSECT 1] o ; o] ® i
. A I ol o
I 8 8'-8" 8 12'=0" ¥ 12'-8" {6)
w o+ Co0 5 — N I 14
TOLD STORACE SLAB 1 STORAGE © ! — ]
5 pewrorceo concret sus| ] BE T— -
WITH 10M BARS 0 7 7/8%.. By v o o 0 . )
Bk EACH WAY WITH WM. 1 1/4” SR T it | I ¥ 128"
SR CONC. COVER AND TOM 8ENT T
. ¥ CHECK w = —
' (24°c247) DORELS SPACED NOT I— KY;
i 4 FOUNDATION WALL REFER T ENGINFERED 1~ 3 3
w MORE THak 23 5/85.c FOR PORCH SLAB FLOOR LAYOUTS FOR | - e NN
BLOCKING WHERE FLOOR 7 Do
JOISTS ARE PARULLEL TO STRUCTURAL STL. FRAME
FOUNGATION WALL (TYP) BASEMENT WINDOW (TYPICAL}
1
4-5" L 7-6" |, 4-3 5-9" | 2-6 |, 5'-9"
k] X L
2'-g" 19'~6" 10'=10" 112" 14'~0" 70
g 4
48'-6"

BASEMENT PLAN 2’

It is the builder's complele responsibility ta
ensure that al! pfans submitted for approval
fufly comply wilh the Architectural Guidelings
and all applicable regulations and requirements
including zoning provisions and any provisions
i the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving ste {lotlmg} plans or

3OO
waorking drawings with respect to any zon:ng or
building code or permil matter or that any SIRUDET INC.
house can be properiy built or located on its lot. FOR' STRUCTURE COMLY

Thi e o certy inat ese plans sarmply COMPLIANCE PACKAGE ’At’
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MOIE :

F
2%8" @ 12°0C RT CLC. JST.
w/ 2xd" & 12" 0C FT.
DUAGORALLY CUT CROSS PURLINS
w/ 5/8" EXTERIOR GRADE
SHEATHING + SINGLE PLY ROOF
MEMBRANE (SLOPE TO DRAN)

ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH
SLABS. STWRS (EXPOSED CONC.
FLAT WORK) TO BE J2 MPe.
HITH 588 AR ENTRANMENT.

L2

10'-0"

PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

» REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER
SK1,5K2 OR SK3 PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILT.

»  REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4,4A OR 4B TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.

LTE, ﬁf T,“_.._ﬁ_.,_

48'—6

43°-7"

’ REFER T0 DEVAIL
i
% 5 _/_P\ AGE 14A

& Qm (ﬂ%\@

STOVE HOJD T0
VENTED TO EXTERIOR

SN e e e oy

2451

SF.

L5

3'=11"

14'-6"
5'~8"

M-11"

y-11"

21"

Py

40"

HOTE. ROXY_[TAMING

REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS AND
TOWNHOUSE BLOCK PLANS FOR ALl ROOF
FRAMING INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED,

LENCINEERED FLOGR FRAMING. MO

REFER TO ENGINEERED FLOOR LAYOUTS FOR
AL FLOOR FRAMING INFORMATION AND DETAILS.
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

it is the builder's complete responsibllity to
ensura that all plans submitted for approval
fully comply with the Archilectural Guidelines
and all applicable segulations anc requirements
including roning prowvssians and ar.\ly provisions
in the subdwision agreement. The Control
Architpet 1s not responsible in any way for
examiming or approving site {loli:ng} plans or
working degwangs with respect to any 20ning or
building cod@ or permit matlor or hat any
house can be proparly buit or located on &5 lot.

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the appticable Architeclural Design
Guidelings approved by the City of

10'~5"

H-1t"

24'-6"
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PARTY WALL CONSTRUCTION (UPPER FLOOR) : 245 1 S F.
o SUBSTITUTE 2"x6” STUDS WHERE ADDITIONAL
BEARING iS5 REQUIRED.
. o REFER TO BLOCK PLANS.
488 e — -
8-4" L 40°-2"
1 ®
» VISION 30 TUB MRROR
n E0"e30"
B | . — - [P P ——— :__ e S - [ e .3\ S J’:
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